Solid-state Timers
H3DK
H3DK-M
Multi-range, Multi-mode Timer
H3DK-F
Twin Timer H3DK-G
Star-delta Timer
H3DK-H

Certification
pending
Model Number Structure
 The Entire H3DK Series
 Model Number Legend (Not all models that can be represented with the model number legend can necessarily be produced.)
H3DK Series
H3DK-M/-S Multi-range,
Multi-mode Timers
 Eight-mode Timer
H3DK-M1/M2
 Operating Modes
A: ON Delay
B: Flicker OFF Start
B2: Flicker ON Start
C: Signal ON/OFF Delay
D: Signal OFF Delay
E: Interval
G: Signal ON/OFF Delay
J: One-shot Output
 Four-mode Timer
H3DK-S1/S2
 Operating Modes
A: ON Delay
B2: Flicker ON Start
E: Interval
J: One-shot Output
H3DK-F
Twin Timers
H3DK-H Power
OFF-delay Timers
H3DK-G
Star-delta Timers
 Operating Modes
Power  OFF-delay
Timer
 Operating Modes
Star-delta Timer
 Operating Modes
Flicker-OFF Start/
Flicker-ON Start
91 egaP41 egaP01 egaP2 egaP
1 2 3 4
H3DK-@@@@
tuptuO lortnoC .2epyT .1
* M- and S-type models only.
3. Supply Voltage
* H3DK-G Type only.
4. Time Ranges (H-type
Models Only)Symbol Meaning
M Eight-mode Timer
S Four-mode Timer
F Twin Timer
G Star-delta Timer
H Power OFF-delay Timer
Symbol Meaning
1 SPDT
2 DPDT
Symbol Meaning
Blank 24 to 240 VAC/DC
A 12 VDC
B 24 to 48 VAC/DC
C 100 to 120 VAC
D 200 to 240 VAC
E 240 to 440 VAC *
Symbol Meaning
S 0.1 to 1.2 s or 1 to 12 s
L 1 to 12 s or 10 to 120 s
Ordering Information
Features
H3DK Solid-state Timers
Cat. No. L118
First, take a look